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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
Dripping Springs, TX 5/15/2015 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 8 2nd 8 3rd 8 1st 8
5 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 Y 1.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 27.0 1 1
9 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 Y 3.0 6.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 25.0 2 2

266 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy - 2011 - 5374139 Y 2.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 24.0 3 3
36 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 Y 4.0 5.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 1.0 8.0 23.0 4 4

280 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 Y 5.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 2.0 15.0 5 5
265 Judy Boeshart - Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 Y 8.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 12.0 6 6
298 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 Y 6.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 7 7
286 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 Y 7.0 2.0 8.0 1.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 1.0 7.0 8 8
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Junior_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scitt, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 

Walk Trot
Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
Lope Trot

Stop & 
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Total Ranking

1 8 5 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 81.5 1

2 7 266 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy - 2011 - 5374139 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.5 81.5 1

3 6 9 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 81.0 3

4 5 36 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 81.0 3

5 4 280 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 78.5 5

6 3 298 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.0 76.5 6

7 2 286 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 7

8 1.0 265 Judy Boeshart - Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 4.0 67.5 8

Junior Stock Horse  
Pleasure     AQHA Ranch 

Riding
Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Junior_Horse_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

8
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 8 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate 
Sidepass 

Left
Back Thru

Walk 
Bridge

Trot Fig 8 Trot Drag Jump
Step on 

mat

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total Ranking

1 8 9 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 78.5 1

2 7 280 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 77.5 2

3 6 266 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy - 2011 - 5374139 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 76.5 3

4 5 5 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 74.0 4

5 4 265 Judy Boeshart - Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 6.0 68.0 5

6 3 298 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 -1.0 -1.0 7.0 66.0 6

7 2 36 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 -1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 9.0 65.0 7

8 1 286 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 -1.5 -1.5 12.0 55.5 8

Junior Stock Horse Trail - 
AQHA Ranch Trail

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Steve Kutie



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Junior_Horse_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge:

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

8 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 6 2 7

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
3 Circles 

Right, 
Lead 
Chng

3 Circles 
Left, 
Lead 
Chng

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Right

Run Stop
3 1/2 
Spins 
Left

Stop & 
Back  

Final 
Placing Points Back #
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Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e

Sc
or

e Total 
Penalties

Total Ranking

1 8 36 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 74.5 1

2 7 5 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 3

3 6 9 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 3

4 5 266 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy - 2011 - 5374139 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 4.0 68.5 6

5 4 265 Judy Boeshart - Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 2.0 66.5 7

6 3 286 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 11.0 56.5 8

7 2 280 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 0.5 0.5 0.5 op 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 2

8 1 298 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 op -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.0 5

Junior Stock Horse  Reining     - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

Dripping Springs, TXLocation:Ray Conrad



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2015 Dripping Springs Show correct payouts
Junior_Horse_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

5/15/2015 Judge: Loc.

8 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 8 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back # Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 

Control
Eye Appeal

Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties Total Ranking

1 8.0 36 Brianna Parnell - Surely Dolled Up - 2010 - 5317989 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0.5 74.5 1

2 7.0 5 Brianne Hight - Mo Playboon Auntie - 2010 - 5367166 0.5 0.5 0.5 0 0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.5 2

3 6.0 266 Thomas Hicks - Playin Paddy - 2011 - 5374139 0 0.5 0.5 0 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 68.5 3

4 5.0 9 Stacey Mc Alexander - Who Whiz Hank - 2010 - 5313948 0 0 0 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0 2 65 4

5 4.0 298 Brooke Davis - TSU Dun Pepto - 2011 - 5419719 0 -1 0 0.5 0 0 -1 -0.5 0 3 65 4

6 3.0 265 Judy Boeshart - Poco Bo Cat - 2010 - 5595643 0 0 0 0 -0.5 0 -1 -0.5 -0.5 3 64.5 6

7 2.0 280 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 -0.5 -1 0 -0.5 0 0 -1 -1 -1 3 62 7

8 1.0 286 Nikki Mc Kay - Freckles  Boon Bunny - 2012 - 5468048 -1 -0.5 -0.5 -1.5 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 6 55.5 8

Junior Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

Dripping Springs, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Chris Jeter
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